·- dlVVALI
';, LED LIGHTING & DESIGN
LED Corn Light
G24 2pin/4pin
21mm base
6W
Model No. Power
DIV-CORN-6W 6W
DIV-CORN-8W 8W
DIV-CORN-12W 12W
DIV-CORN-15W 15W
Gx24 2pin/4pin
15mm base
8W
Size Lumen±10%

□
�
340° Rotating Base
10W
Extruded aluminum
housing, excellent
heating dissipation
12W
G24 Gx24 G23 Gx23 E27/E26
21 mm base 15mm base
Model No. Power Size Lumen±10% CCT Voltage
LED Power
Quantity Factor
DIV-PL-6W 6W 120(L).35(W).35(H)mm 570Im 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 28pcs >0.95
DIV-PL-SW aw 120(L)'35(W)'35(H)mm 800Im 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 40pcs >0.95
DIV-PL-10W 10W 160(L)'35(W)'35(H)mm 1050Im 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 48pcs >0.95
DIV-PL-12W 12W 160(L)'35(W)'35(H)mm 1200Im 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 60pcs >0.95
822
CRI
Net

30W 270 degree
� Jyears
warranty
�
�
Built in Taiwan Sunon
brand cooling fan, To
ensure better heat
dissipation
Samsung 2835SMD
Model No. Power Size Lumen±10% CCT Voltage
LED Power
Quantity Factor
DIV-R7S-5W SW
DIV-R7S-1 OW 10W
DIV-R7S-12W 12W
DIV-R7S-15W 15W
DIV-R7S-30WA 30W
DIV-R7S-30WB 30W
c@us
LISTED
(LED LAMP)
aw
Model No. Power
DIV-G8.5-8W 8W
DIV-G12-10WA 10W
DIV-G12-10WB 10W
DIV-G12-15W 15W
<D25 x (L)78mm 500Im 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 24pcs >0.9
<D25x(L)118mm 11001m 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 96pcs >0.9
<D25 x (L)135mm 1350Im 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 120pcs >0.9
<D25 x (L)189mm 1650Im 2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V 144pcs >0.9

P4
P7
ORDERING GUIDE
P1
P4
P7
1' x 4'
2' x 2'
2' x 4'
1270*370*190mm
670*670*190mm
1270*670*190mm
4PCS
4PCS
4PCS
4.15
4.06
8.10
5.5
5.3
10.3
Product SizeProduct Code   Packing Dimension PCS/Carton N.W(kg) G.W(kg)
305[12.0]
1205[47.4]
25[1.0]
25[1.0]
605[23.8]
605[23.8]
25[1.0]
605[23.8]
1205[47.4]
60W
Unit: mm/inch
DIV-40W DXYYZZ
DIV-50W DXYYZZ
DIV-60W DXYYZZ
Px
Series Code
15W...75W
Wattage D: Directly Beam
X: Can be D for Power and CCT Regulation Function,
     or S for Power Regulation Function, or N for Normal Type
YY: Color Temperature of LED. 27=2700K, 35=3500K,65=6500K, 00=Color Tunable
ZZ: Input Voltage. 27 Represents 120-277VAC, 34 Represents 120-347VAC
DXYYZZ
21
21
LED PANELS
www.divvalilighting.com 13
T8 LED Tubes              (Models available functioning with and without balast)
VARIABLE RE-ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE/BRIGHTNESS
and
FIXED WATTAGE LED T8 RETROFIT TUBES
14
DIV-Tri-Proof-20W
DIV-Tri-Proof-30W
DIV-Tri-Proof-40W
DIV-Tri-Proof-50W
DIV-Tri-Proof-50W
DIV-Tri-Proof-60W
DIV-Tri-Proof-1 OOW
DIV-Tri-Proof-120W
[LM8� [1P65] [' l �
5years
warranty
�
�
20W 2400Im
AC200-240V
2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K
AC100-277V
30W 3600Im

AC200-240V
2700/3000/4000/5000/>6000K AC100-277V
>80 IP65 600x80x72mm
>80 IP65 600x80x72mm
>80 IP65 1200x80x72mm
>80 IP65 1200x80x72mm
>80 IP65 1500x80x72mm
>80 IP65 1500x80x72mm
>80 IP65 1800x11 Ox86mm
>80 IP65 2400x 11 Ox86mm
RUGGED WEATHERPROOF FIXTURES
15
16
17
DIV-LH-W100-S1 100W
DIV-LH-W150-S1 150W
DIV-LH-W200-S1 200W
DIV-LH-W240-S1 240W
DIV-LH-W320-S1 320W
[LMao] [1p40] [ f]
�
5years
warranty

>80 IP40 625x325x48mm
>80 IP40 900x325x48mm
>80 IP40 900x325x48mm
>80 IP40 1200x325x48mm
18
19
       20
�Mao] [,P65] [ f]
�
Syears
warranty
�
�
300W
400W/500W
DIV-UFO-W300-S6 300W 45000Im
DIV-UFO-W400-S6 400W 60000Im
DIV-UFO-W500-S6 500W 75000Im
AC100-277V
AC200-528V
AC100-277V
AC200-528V